SUBMER SIBLE  P RODUCT  R ANGE
2
0
1
4
 P
R
O

Oil Chamber
Mechanical Seal
Volute Casing
Impeller
&4$5).,-/
SUBMERSIBLE PRODUCT RANGE - WQAS
2
MODEL
RATED
FLOW
RATED
HEAD
RATED POWE R OUTLET DIAMETE R
(m3/h) (m) (kW) (mm)
WQAS15-9-1.1 15 9 1.1 50
WQAS25-7-1.5 25 7 1.5 50
WQAS25-10-2.2 25 10 2.2 50
WQAS42-12-3.0 42 12 3 80
WQAS50-10-4.0 50 10 4 80
WQAS65-12-5.5 65 12 5.5 100
WQAS85-13-7.5 85 13 7.5 100
PERFORMANCE RANGE
PERFORMANCE CURVES
SUBMERSIBLE PRODUCT RANGE - WQAS